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January 18 - January 19: Second Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 5:30 PM 8:30 AM 11:00 AM 5:00 PM 

Eucharistic 

NOT FILLED - Lead minister 
NOT FILLED - Lead minister 
Mary P Anderson 
Tim Barker 
Christine DiVito 
Sylvia Glynn 
Thomas Jantz 
Robert Melendez 
Christian Nelson 
Bradley Norris 
Maureen Norris 

Vincent Barnes - Lead 
minister 
Jeanette Teague - Lead 
minister 
Kathy Bagemihl 
Laura Brancheau 
Rebecca Bumm 
Marge Ellis 
Jackie Ellis 
Sherry Erickson 
Monica Garvey 
Scott Grytza 
Jacquie Grytza 
Mary Hernandez 
Michele Jensen 
Samantha Santilli 
Sue Stacy 
Randy Valenti 

Jayne Milton - Lead minister 
J. Randall Pewitt - Lead 
minister 
Mary K Anderson 
Daisy Broughton-Murry 
Marie Busch 
Mildred Chen 
Mary Galantowicz 
Jayne Gunther (sub req.) 
Terry Harlow 
Anna Keller 
Melissa Ladd 
Terry McGittigan 
Barbara Jean Pewitt 
John Reilly 
Mary Steverson 
Mary Sturgeon 

Cindy Delvin - Lead minister 
Julianne Staley 
Nicole Boulay 
Mary Dembek 
Rebecca Griffin 
Natalie Hanemann 
Sarah Murphy 

Sacristan Linda Dove (sub req.) David Lien Mary Steverson NOT FILLED 

Lector 
David Bielawski - I 
Bernard Zeng - II 

Children's Choir - I 
Children's Choir 2 - II 

Lisa Hanahan - I 
Holly Hintz - II 

Teen Lector 1 - I 
Teen Lector 2 - II 

Altar Server 
Eugene Campos 
Seamus Casey 
Ava Ehrhouzlt 

Gavin Pulido 
Robbie Smith 
Steven Ventrees 

Michael Issa 
Marin McKean 
Lauren McKean 

Danny Fritz 
Sarah Jane Mayer 
Patrick Smith 

Hospitality 

Chris Chamberlain - U 
Rafael Hinlo - U 
Leslie Hinlo - U 
NOT FILLED - U 
Bill Markut - G 
NOT FILLED - G 
NOT FILLED - G 

Dan Bednarzyk - U 
Kathleen Deese - U 
Ron Deese - U 
Greg J Hurd - U 
Ed Ossi - U 
Ann Easton - G 
Paul Garvey - G 
Heather Pittman - G 

Matt McNeil - U 
Edward Raymond - U 
Rick Smith - U 
Chip Williams - U 
Jeff Williams - U 
Jon Sturgeon - G 
NOT FILLED - G 
NOT FILLED - G 

Michael Vesely - U 
NOT FILLED - G 
NOT FILLED - G 
NOT FILLED - G 
Dennis Boulay - UY 
Lou Hanemann - UY 
Julia Kanotz - UY 

Children's Liturgy of the Word 
 Kelly Charland (1) 

NOT FILLED (2) 
Erin Cornay (1) 
Anna Strohm (2) 

 

 

http://www.rotundasoftware.com/ministryschedulerpro
http://www.rotundasoftware.com/


 2 

January 25 - January 26: Third Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 5:30 PM 8:30 AM 11:00 AM 5:00 PM 

Eucharistic 

Vicky Morgan - Lead minister 
NOT FILLED - Lead minister 
Mary P Anderson 
Greg Caesar 
Khryss Campos 
Chris Chamberlain 
Bill Dublinski 
Rebecca Gobel 
Bill Hesse 
Thomas Jantz 
Carol Kyle 

Vincent Barnes - Lead 
minister 
Jeanette Teague - Lead 
minister 
Joe Amelang 
Ken Bedock 
David Bielawski 
Ann Easton 
Ismael Fierro 
Scott Grytza 
Jacquie Grytza 
Jaime Hernandez 
Gene Kleiser 
Christian Nelson 
Denise Pepin 
Samantha Santilli 
Teresa Smith 
Les Thompson 

J. Randall Pewitt - Lead 
minister 
Mary Steverson - Lead 
minister 
Mary K Anderson 
Daisy Broughton-Murry 
Marie Busch 
Katie Camargo 
Mildred Chen 
Mary Galantowicz 
David Harlow 
Michael Mallon 
Deborah Mallon 
Terry McGittigan 
Jayne Milton 
Barbara Jean Pewitt 
Mary Shea 
Mary Sturgeon 

Cindy Delvin - Lead minister 
Jeff Fry 
Stephanie Bourque 
Kathy Duke 
Tim Healy 
Shelly Napoleon 
Robin Roberts 

Sacristan Marie Barker Michele Cilurzo (sub req.) Mary Sturgeon Sarah Murphy 

Lector 
Kris Thompson - I 
Janine Moore - II 

Marianne Reeves - I 
Ivor Lewis - II 

Mark Tate - I 
Donald Stacy - II 

Tim Healy - I 
Kris Thompson - II 

Altar Server 
Jackson Mackie 
Chloe Vertrees 
NOT FILLED 

Joey Grytza 
Aylin Vasquez 
Anais Vazquez 

Lucas Ehrhardt 
John Hundt 
Alex Leon 

Elliot Bruce 
Noah Cuison 
Frank Michetti 

Hospitality 

Dan Bednarzyk - U 
Gerry Holmes - U 
Bill Markut - U 
NOT FILLED - U 
NOT FILLED - G 
NOT FILLED - G 
NOT FILLED - G 

Don Cates - U 
Jane Cates - U 
Joe Dembek - U 
Marty Harrington - U 
David Vanzin - U 
Don Cates - G 
Jane Cates - G 
Heather Pittman - G 

Geraldine Baker - U 
Jim Kaikaris - U 
Matt McNeil - U 
Robert Melendez - U 
John Reilly - U 
Geraldine Baker - G 
Jon Sturgeon - G 
NOT FILLED - G 

Dennis Boulay - U 
NOT FILLED - G 
NOT FILLED - G 
NOT FILLED - G 
Michael Griffin - UY 
Julia Kanotz - UY 
Michael Vesely - UY 

Children's Liturgy of the Word 
 Julie Biancheri (1) 

Beth Bowlds (2) 
Katy Lane (1) 
Berkley McKenon (2) 
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February 1 - February 2: Feast of the Presentation of the Lord 
 

 5:30 PM 8:30 AM 11:00 AM 5:00 PM 

Eucharistic 

Vicky Morgan - Lead minister 
NOT FILLED - Lead minister 
Greg Caesar 
Christine DiVito 
Bill Dublinski 
Sylvia Glynn 
Bill Hesse 
Thomas Jantz 
Bradley Norris 
Maureen Norris 
Karen Sharpe 

Jackie Ellis - Lead minister 
Randy Valenti - Lead minister 
Janet Amelang 
Kathy Bagemihl 
David Bielawski 
Marge Ellis 
Sylvia Fallaw 
Anna Hannigan 
Mary Hernandez 
Michele Jensen 
Anna Keller 
Gene Kleiser 
Maria Norris 
Thomas Scott 
Jeanette Teague 
Bernard Zeng 

Charlene Alvey - Lead 
minister 
Jayne Gunther - Lead 
minister (sub req.) 
Mary K Anderson 
Laura Brancheau 
Paul Chen 
Ismael Fierro 
Terry Harlow 
David Harlow 
Melissa Ladd 
Pam Miller 
Jayne Milton 
Nathaniel Neal 
Jeanette Panameno 
Ken Steverson (sub req.) 
Mary Sturgeon 
Jeff Williams 

Sarah Murphy - Lead minister 
Gloria Odette 
Cindy Delvin 
Scott Grytza 
Natalie Hanemann 
Jane McEntee Coumes 
Julianne Staley 

Sacristan Linda Dove Samantha Santilli Mary Steverson Stephanie Bourque 

Lector 
Jim Bashour - I 
Lucy Quillin - II 

Children's Choir - I 
Children's Choir 2 - II 

Steve Baum - I 
Anne Baum - II 

Jenny Lutkins - I 
Mike Quillin - II 

Altar Server 
Angel Belog 
Stephanie Leon 
Jonah Zumback 

Olivia Smith 
Quinn Walker 
Tate Walker 

Zachary Harlow 
Brayden Jones 
Olivia Melichar 

Dillon Dsilva 
Aditya Paul 
Sam Reynolds 

Hospitality 

Pete Belog - U 
Mike Clancy - U 
Gerry Holmes - U 
Danny Shelton - U 
NOT FILLED - G 
NOT FILLED - G 
NOT FILLED - G 

Ernie Dacpano - U 
Bruce Kenworthy - U 
Daniel T. Koenn - U 
Michael Miller - U 
Jim Sokol - U 
Ann Easton - G 
Karen Hill - G 
Heather Pittman - G 

Jeanne Drone - U 
Philip Drone - U 
Marty Harrington - U 
Andre Lopes - U 
Matt McNeil - U 
Geraldine Baker - G 
Jon Sturgeon - G 
NOT FILLED - G 

Michael Vesely - U 
Bill Markut - G 
NOT FILLED - G 
NOT FILLED - G 
Nathan DelPuerto - UY 
Michael Griffin - UY 
Julia Kanotz - UY 

Children's Liturgy of the Word 
 Gette Rech (1) 

Robert Smith (2) 
Mark Oxborough (1) 
Katy Lane (2) 
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February 8 - February 9: Fifth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 5:30 PM 8:30 AM 11:00 AM 5:00 PM 

Eucharistic 

NOT FILLED - Lead minister 
NOT FILLED - Lead minister 
Mary P Anderson 
Khryss Campos 
Christine DiVito 
Sherry Erickson 
Rebecca Gobel 
Anna Keller 
Robert Melendez 
Bradley Norris 
Maureen Norris 

Vincent Barnes - Lead 
minister 
Michele Cilurzo - Lead 
minister (sub req.) 
David Bielawski 
Greg Caesar 
Mary Dembek 
Joe Dembek 
Jackie Ellis 
Sylvia Fallaw 
Ismael Fierro 
Monica Garvey 
Paul Garvey 
Jaime Hernandez 
Christian Nelson 
Samantha Santilli 
Les Thompson 
Randy Valenti 

J. Randall Pewitt - Lead 
minister 
Mary Sturgeon - Lead 
minister 
Mary K Anderson 
Daisy Broughton-Murry 
Katie Camargo 
Paul Chen 
Carole Guthrie 
David Harlow 
Melanie Jarzynka 
Pam Miller 
Jayne Milton 
Nathaniel Neal 
Jeanette Panameno 
Barbara Jean Pewitt 
John Reilly 
Mary Steverson 

Sarah Murphy - Lead minister 
Rebecca Griffin 
Cindy Delvin 
Julie Foster 
Bob Foster 
Tim Healy 
Gloria Odette 

Sacristan Linda Dove Jeanette Teague Mary K Anderson Maureen Prester-Henry 

Lector 
Bob Tunney - I 
Kathy Minogue - II 

David Vanzin - I 
Melody Vanzin - II 

Jim Anderson - I 
Brian Cruz - II 

Kris Thompson - I 
Melissa Doyle - II 

Altar Server 
Seamus Casey 
Ava Ehrhouzlt 
Andrew Lien (sub req.) 

Ellery Blackburn 
Robbie Smith 
Chloe Vertrees 

John Hundt 
Aidan Shires 
Steven Ventrees 

Danny Fritz 
Sarah Jane Mayer 
Patrick Smith 

Hospitality 

Dan Bednarzyk - U 
Chris Chamberlain - U 
Leslie Hinlo - U 
Gerry Holmes - U 
NOT FILLED - G 
NOT FILLED - G 
NOT FILLED - G 

Jeff Carroll - U 
Stephanie Carroll - U 
Mark Perry - U 
Mike Pittman - U 
Les Thompson - U 
Jane Cates - G 
Don Cates - G 
Heather Pittman - G 

Gary Busch - U 
Trip Guthrie - U 
Sean Hanahan - U 
Marty Harrington - U 
Edward Raymond - U 
Geraldine Baker - G 
Jon Sturgeon - G 
NOT FILLED - G 

Lou Hanemann - U 
Bill Markut - G 
NOT FILLED - G 
NOT FILLED - G 
Nathan DelPuerto - UY 
Michael Griffin - UY 
Bill Markut - UY 

Children's Liturgy of the Word 
 Beth Bowlds (1) 

Julie Biancheri (2) 
Berkley McKenon (1) 
Katy Lane (2) 
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February 15 - February 16: Sixth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 5:30 PM 8:30 AM 11:00 AM 5:00 PM 

Eucharistic 

NOT FILLED - Lead minister 
NOT FILLED - Lead minister 
Cindy Delvin 
Rebecca Gobel 
Rafael Hinlo 
Paula Kasalis 
Anna Keller 
Carol Kyle 
Edme Mendez 
Vicky Morgan 
Jim Smith 

Samantha Santilli - Lead 
minister 
Jeanette Teague - Lead 
minister 
Joe Amelang 
Ken Bedock 
David Bielawski 
Rebecca Bumm 
Mary Dembek 
Joe Dembek 
Marge Ellis 
Monica Garvey 
Scott Grytza 
Jacquie Grytza 
Gene Kleiser 
Denise Pepin 
Teresa Smith 
Sue Stacy 

Jayne Milton - Lead minister 
Mary Sturgeon - Lead 
minister 
Mary K Anderson 
Laura Brancheau 
Daisy Broughton-Murry 
Marie Busch 
Greg Caesar 
Mildred Chen 
Mary Galantowicz 
Carole Guthrie 
Michael Mallon 
Deborah Mallon 
Terry McGittigan 
Robert Melendez 
Mary Shea 
Bernard Zeng 

Stephanie Bourque - Lead 
minister 
Elba Avila 
Natalie Hanemann 
Jane McEntee Coumes 
Shelly Napoleon 
Robin Roberts 
Julianne Staley 

Sacristan Linda Dove Randy Valenti Mary Steverson Sarah Murphy 

Lector 
Theresa Victory - I 
Leslie Hinlo - II 

Children's Choir - I 
Children's Choir 2 - II 

Charlie Melichar - I 
Bernard Zeng - II 

Teen Lector 1 - I 
Teen Lector 2 - II 

Altar Server 
Angel Belog 
Eugene Campos 
Jackson Mackie 

Noah Cuison 
Joey Grytza 
Gavin Pulido 

Lucas Ehrhardt 
Paul Hanahan 
Tristan Shires 

Elliot Bruce 
Alex Leon 
June Plum 

Hospitality 

Pete Belog - U 
Mike Clancy - U 
Danny Shelton - U 
NOT FILLED - U 
Bill Markut - G 
NOT FILLED - G 
NOT FILLED - G 

Kathleen Deese - U 
Ron Deese - U 
Greg J Hurd - U 
Ed Ossi - U 
Heather Pittman - U 
Ann Easton - G 
Paul Garvey - G 
Ric Pepin - G 

Dan Bednarzyk - U 
Edward Raymond - U 
Rick Smith - U 
Chip Williams - U 
Jeff Williams - U 
Geraldine Baker - G 
Jon Sturgeon - G 
NOT FILLED - G 

Dennis Boulay - U 
NOT FILLED - G 
NOT FILLED - G 
NOT FILLED - G 
Julia Kanotz - UY 
John Reilly - UY 
Michael Vesely - UY 

Children's Liturgy of the Word 
 Kelly Charland (1) 

Anna Strohm (2) 
Linda Nagle (1) 
Mark Oxborough (2) 
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February 22 - February 23: Seventh Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 5:30 PM 8:30 AM 11:00 AM 5:00 PM 

Eucharistic 

NOT FILLED - Lead minister 
NOT FILLED - Lead minister 
Khryss Campos 
Christine DiVito 
Bill Dublinski 
Sherry Erickson 
Sylvia Glynn 
Rebecca Gobel 
Bill Hesse 
Thomas Jantz 
Karen Sharpe 

Jeanette Teague - Lead 
minister 
Randy Valenti - Lead minister 
Janet Amelang 
Kathy Bagemihl 
Vincent Barnes 
David Bielawski 
Jackie Ellis 
Sylvia Fallaw 
Anna Hannigan 
Jaime Hernandez 
Mary Hernandez 
Michele Jensen 
Christian Nelson 
Maria Norris 
Samantha Santilli 
Thomas Scott 

Charlene Alvey - Lead 
minister 
Daisy Broughton-Murry - 
Lead minister 
Paul Chen 
Ismael Fierro 
Jayne Gunther 
Terry Harlow 
Melissa Ladd 
Pam Miller 
Jayne Milton 
Nathaniel Neal 
Jeanette Panameno 
Barbara Jean Pewitt 
J. Randall Pewitt 
Mary Steverson 
Ken Steverson (sub req.) 
Mary Sturgeon 

Cindy Delvin - Lead minister 
Buddy Campos 
Nicole Boulay 
Kathy Duke 
Bob Foster 
Tim Healy 
Brian Lein 

Sacristan Jim Palkovic Becca Thompson Jayne Milton Sarah Murphy 

Lector 
Jennifer Mackie - I 
Marc Kochamba - II 

Maggie Dieal - I 
Marianne Reeves - II 

Kristen Stark - I 
Jim Anderson - II 

Paul DiGiovanni - I 
Tony Didier - II 

Altar Server 
Stephanie Leon 
Aylin Vasquez 
Anais Vazquez 

Sophia Bibeau 
Colin Hurd 
Ashley Pulido 

Michael Issa 
Marin McKean 
Lauren McKean 

Sawyer Gaines 
Frank Michetti 
Jonah Zumback 

Hospitality 

Mike Clancy - U 
Robert Melendez - U 
Danny Shelton - U 
NOT FILLED - U 
NOT FILLED - G 
NOT FILLED - G 
NOT FILLED - G 

Joe Dembek - U 
Gerry Holmes - U 
Matt McNeil - U 
Heather Pittman - U 
David Vanzin - U 
Ann Easton - G 
Karen Hill - G 
NOT FILLED - G 

Geraldine Baker - U 
Dan Bednarzyk - U 
Marty Harrington - U 
Jim Kaikaris - U 
John Reilly - U 
Geraldine Baker - G 
Jon Sturgeon - G 
NOT FILLED - G 

Nathan DelPuerto - U 
Bill Markut - G 
NOT FILLED - G 
NOT FILLED - G 
Michael Griffin - UY 
Julia Kanotz - UY 
Michael Vesely - UY 

Children's Liturgy of the Word 
 Julie Biancheri (1) 

Kelly Charland (2) 
Katy Lane (1) 
Anna Strohm (2) 

 

 


